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Reg. Operator 
No. 
221 Toko Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
275 Tongariro Timber Ltd. 
310 Treelands Ltd. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

WELLINGTON CoNSERVANCY-continued 

Postal Address 

P.O. Box 266, Hawera 
P.O. Box 49, New Plymouth 
Oroua Downs R.D., Foxton 

2519 

Location of Mill 

Toko 
National Park 
OrouaDowns 

235 Tucker, N. G., and Co. Ltd. 
308 Uncles and Sons 

Comer Lome and Wellesley Streets, Auckland 
Care of Stewart Sawmilling Co., Makino Road, 

Ohura 

177 Urenui Timber Co. Ltd. 
189 Valintine Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
264 Waikoau Timber Co. Ltd. 
363 Waikune Prison 
205 Waipari Timber Co. Ltd. 
285 Waipari Timber Co. Ltd. 
84 Waipawa Cases Ltd. 

143 Wall, T. W., Ltd. 
300 Walsh, K. J. 
348 Wood Enterprises Ltd. 

296 
293 
317 
266 

6 
38 
61 

115 
302 
303 
221 
155 
152 
290 

8 
229 
213 
156 
173 
319 
200 
257 
158 
227 
256 
183 
291 
274 

34 
234 
168 
322 
287 
288 
184 
312 
261 
237 
306 
301 
123 
311 
281 
135 
321 
273 
313 
143 
205 
289 
315 
316 
162 

2 
320 
144 
124 
258 
308 
226 
164 
280 
272 
310 
318 

Abbott and Christian Ltd. 
Anatoki Sawmill 
Anderson, F. L., Ltd. 
Anderson, F. L., Ltd. 
Baigent, H., and Sons Ltd. 
Baigent, H., and Sons Ltd. 
Baigent, H., and Sons Ltd. 
Baigent, H., and Sons Ltd. 
Baigent, H., and Sons Ltd. 
Baigent, H., and Sons Ltd. 
Barnes, T. H., and Co. Ltd. 
Bastin, W., and Sons 
Brown Creek Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
Bryant Bros. 
Chamberlain Construction Ltd. 
Couper Bros. 
Crispin, A. C. R. 
Deck Bros. 
Donnelly Milling Co. Ltd. 
Dymock, M. N. 
Eggers, R. T., and Sons Ltd. 
Fleming, W. T. A. . . 
Fletcher Timber Co., Stuart and Chapman Division 
Fletcher Timber Co., South Island Timber Division 
Gates, G. H. 
Gibson, B. R. 
Gordon, R. K. 
Granger Bros. 
Granite Creek Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
Hardie and Thompson Ltd. 
Harvey Timber Ltd. . . 
Haythome, G. J. 
Jelinek, L ... 
Jenkins, W. F., Ltd ... 
Knowles, F. H. 
Mclnroe Bros. 
McLaughlin, W. T. . . 
McVicar Log and Timber Co. 
Mahana Timber Co. Ltd. 
Marris and Woollett 
Miller, R. A. 
Mokihinui Timbers Ltd. 
Mumm, W. J., and Son 
Musgrove, F. E., Ltd. 
Nelson Pine Forest Ltd. (Chipmill) 
N.Z. Box Co. Ltd. . . 
Rimu Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
Riordan Bros. 
Seddon Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
Sharland, R. T. 
Smith, H. W. (West Coast) Ltd. 
Smith, J. A. 
Smout, E.W. Ltd. . . 
Springlands Lumber Co. Ltd. 
Stuart, K. L. 
Tasman Forests Ltd. 
Tauranga Bay Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
Te Namu Sawmills Ltd. 
Timber Distributors Ltd. 
UEB Packaging Ltd. 
Waimea Sawmillers Ltd. 
Wairau Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
Williams, G.1. (Ikamatua), Ltd. 
Williams Timber Co. 
Woolf, L. H. 

Feilding 
P.O. Box 376, New Plymouth 
P.O. Box 33, Inglewood 
P.O. Box 137, Napier 
Justice Department, P.B., National Park 
P.O. Box 66, Eltham 
P.O. Box 342, Taumarunui 
P.O. Box 4, Waipawa 
P.O. Box 44, Waverley 
Tarata, R.D., Inglewood 
P.O. Box 321, Wanganui 

NELSON CoNSERVANCY 

P.O. Box 59, Takaka 
R.D. 1, Kotinga, Takaka 
P.O. Box 295, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 36, Murchison 
P.O. Box 97, Nelson 
P.O. Box 97, Nelson 
P.O. Box 97, Nelson 
P.O. Box 97, Nelson 
P.O. Box 97, Nelson 
P.O. Box 97, Nelson 
Murphy's Road, Blenheim 
14 Bastin Terrace, Wakefield 
P.O. Box 14, Ikamatua 
Canvastown, Marlborough 
P.O. Box 291, Nelson 
Rai Valley, Marlborough 
P.O. Box 14, Havelock 
P.O. Box 148, Motueka 
Care of P.O. Box 10, Nelson 
Marnia P.O., Murchison 
R.D. No. 2., Upper Moutere, Nelson 
Waller Street, Murchison 
P.O. Box 103, Hokitika 
P.O. Box 3061, Richmond 
P.O. Box 184, Nelson 
P.O. Box 184, Nelson 
P.O. Box 34, Murchison 
Wai-iti R.D. 1., Wakefield . . . . 
Care of A.H. C. Perry, P.O. Box 2, Karamea 
Colombo Street North, Christchurch · 
Manaroa, Private Bag, Havelock 
385 Queen Street, Richmond .. 
Kaka R.D. 2, Wakefield 
Fairfax Street, Murchison 
Pangatotara, Motueka R.D. 1 
Care of G. Mclnroe, Ikamatua 
Care of P.O. Box 263, Westport 
Mawheraiti 
R.D. 1., Upper Moutere 
Care of P.O., Seddonville via Westport 
P.O. Box 72, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 263, Westport .. 
Care of P.O., Ngakawau, via Westport 
P.O. Box 56, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 455, Nelson 
Appelby R.M.D. No. 1, Richmond 
Main Road, Havelock 
Uruwhenua R.D.I., Takaka .. 
Seddon, Marlborough 
409 Wakefield Quay, Nelson .. 
4 Riccarton Road, Christchurch 
R.D. 1, Rai Valley .. 
R.D. 1, Wakefield 
P.O. Box 17, Blenheim 
Buller Road, Reefton 
P.O. Box 97, Nelson 
P.O. Box 263, Westport .. 
P.O. Box 8087, Riccarton, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 326, Nelson 
P.O. Box 3025, Richmond, Nelson 
P.O. Box 326, Nelson 
R.D. 1, Blenheim 
Ikamatua .. 
Market Cross, Karamea 
Private Bag, Westport 

WESTLAND CONSERVANCY 

46 Ahaura Sawmills Ltd. 
156 Burt Bros. . . 
163 Carter Merchants (Maramarua) Ltd. 

P.O. Box 161, Greymouth 
P.O. Box 14. Blackball 
P.O. Box 8532, Auckland C. 3 

Makino 
Urenui 
Inglewood 
Waikoau 
National Park 
Eltham 
Taringamotu 
Waipawa 
Waverley 
Tarata 
Wanganui 

Puramahoi 
Anatoki 
Blenheim 
Murchison 
Tasman 
Mildura 
Redwoods Valley 
Motueka 
Wakefield 
Brookside 
Okoha 
Maud Creek 
lkamatua 
Canvastown 
Korere 
Rai Valley 
Havelock 
Riwaka 
Hope 
Rappahannock 
Harakeke 
Murchison 
North Beach 
Hope 
Tukuru 
Rai Valley 
Shenandoah 
Belgrove 
Kongahu 
Westport 
Manaroa 
Richmond 
Kaka 
Murchison 
Pangatotara 
Ikamatua 
Charleston 
Mawheraiti 
Mahana 
Charming Creek 
Renwicktown 
Seddonville 
Charming Creek 
Burleigh 
Richmond 
Appleby 
Canvastown 
Uruwhenua 
Seddon 
Pelorus Valley 
Reefton 
Rai Valley 
Hiwipango 
Hatty's Road 
Inangahua Junction 
Upper Moutere 
Charleston 
TeNamu 
Tahunanui 
Brightwater 
Tahunanui 
Wairau Valley 
Ikamatua 
Karamea 
Three Channel Flat 

Ahaura 
. , Bray's Creek 

Okuru 


